Ratio to ATLAS

1072

1073

10

107

0.5

13000 GeV pp tt
| ' T ' T ' T ' T | I I Mo
== top 95
— pT (ATLAS semileptonic ttbar) 13
N T
o
B k!
B AN
S
—i
= —<
— mE g 49
= =l
L s
L J<
B —H
B —©
B O
o
—i
i aE
m ATLAS >£
E_ —A— Pythia 6.428 370 _E Z
— Pythia 6.428 default n g
— —&— Pythia 8.315 default _ §
o
(@)
= — | | ; ; -
- 32
1
B —0.5
| , | , , |
0 500 1000



	Contents
	Page 1


